
Fenders US Size Chart
Model

Size (diameter x length)

Tube Diameter

Circumference

Volume

HTM-2 HTM-3

8.5 x 20.5 in 10.5 x 27 in

0.625 in 0.625 in

26.7 in 33 in

4.7 gal 9.2 gal

HTM-2

HTM-3

0.75m

0.60m

0.45m

0.30m

0.15m

0m

2.5ft

1.5ft

1ft

.5ft

0ft

2ft
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